Tablecraft Products Company  World Headquarters - 801 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031-2489 USA
Phone: +1 (847)855-9000 Fax: +1 (847)855-9012 www.tablecraft.com
Product Specification Sheet - BAMDCB35
BAMDCB35 3.5" Bamboo Chalkboard Pick (100 per Pack)
Country of Origin CN Harmonized Tariff Code 4419.19.9000 Minimum Order Quantity 1 PK
Item Specifications
Individual
Unit
Length Width Height
2.5 (in) 0.1875 (in) 3.5 (in)
6.5 (cm) 0.5 (cm) 9 (cm)
Min. Temp. 32 (°F) 0 (°C)
Max Temp. 175 (°F) 79 (°C)
Piece Weight 0.013 (lbs) 0.006 (kg)
Unit Measure Net Weight 1.323 (lbs) 0.600 (kg)
Unit Measure Gross Weight 1.617 (lbs) 0.733 (kg)
Individual Unit Cube 0.1037 (ft³) 0.00294 (m³)
UPC Label on Product? Yes
UPC Application Display Tray
BPA Free Yes
NSF No
Dishwasher Safe No
Microwave Safe No
Component Material ItemNumber Material Detail Origin Gauge Diameter Weight
Chalkboard Wood (Painted) Black, Pinewood (Larix Gmelini) China 5.9 (g)
Pick Bamboo (Natural Bamboo) Natural Bamboo China 1.6 (mm) .1 (g)
Packaging and UPC Information
 Packaging Quantity Length Width Height Weight Cube Plastic Waste Paper Waste UPC
Piece Packaging Display Tray
PVC Cover
1 Pack
9.875 (in)
25.1 (cm)
5.5 (in)
14.0 (cm)
2.55 (in)
6.5 (cm)
1.45 (lbs)
0.7 (kg)
0.08 (ft³)
0.002 (m³)
727875195555
Inner Carton 3 Ply Corrugated Carton 12 Pack
17.25 (in)
43.8 (cm)
10.25 (in)
26.0 (cm)
10.75 (in)
27.3 (cm)
18 (lbs)
8.1 (kg)
1.1 (ft³)
0.031 (m³)
10727875195552
Master Carton 5 Ply Corrugated Carton 24 Pack
17.75 (in)
45.1 (cm)
11 (in)
27.9 (cm)
22 (in)
55.9 (cm)
37.5 (lbs)
16.9 (kg)
2.49 (ft³)
0.071 (m³)
30727875195556
Pallet Specifications
TI (cartons/layer) 9 HI (layers/pallet) 3 Total Cartons 27 Total Units 648 Pallet Height 38 (in)
Product Notes Packaging Details
*Size of Chalkboard: 2.5" x 1.5" (64 mm x 38 mm)
*Intended for single use.
Each Pack consists of 100 chalkboard picks packaged in a Display Tray
with a PVC Cover. Piece UPC is printed on the bottom of the display tray.
Picks are packaged 12 Packs per inner carton (3 Ply Corrugated) and 24
Packs per master carton (5 Ply Corrugated). A total of two UPC labels are
printed on one corner of each inner and master carton.